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Qatar Bowling Federation
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QATAR BOWLING FEDERATION

Zone 12 – Street 222 - Building 40 

Tel: +974 44353054 Mobile: +974 33362722

Email: qatarbowlingfederation@gmail.com


Form E
24th Asian Junior Tenpin Bowling Championships, Doha, Qatar
July 25 – August 02   2025

SUPPORTER’S FORM
(To be completed and returned to ABF and QBF on or before 01 June 2025)

Email: hktbc@netvigator.com / qatarbowlingfederation@gmail.com
	Name Of Federation
	______________________________


	Name of supporters

	No
	First Name
	Family Name 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	


Signature: ________________
Seal: ________________________
President or Secretary General 


Date: ____/____ /2025
                                                                                          Date    Month

TOGETHER WE SERVE TO BETTER OUR SPORT


